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U-19 Championship
2024/25 28th round, Match #218

Friday, 10.05.2025, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 10°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv

5 : 1

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 Domchak Nazar
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
5 Chernenko Yehor
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
8 Reznik Vladyslav
77 Chaban Ivan
56 L. Yano
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
14 Fabi
99

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
30 Hushynets Mark
19 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav
20 Tlumak Maksym
9 Lekhiv Maksym
25 Doliuk Maksym
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
10 Ivasii Andrii

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

1 Makarenko Nazar
30 Samoilovych Dmytro
5 Khovaniuk Artem
26 Dziubin Marat
55 Hrybenyk Ihor
15 Tsevukh Yehor
8 Malko Matvii (C)
22 Khan Danylo
10 Kubenko Denys
16 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
11 Hrebeniuk Myron

Substitutes
31 Chobitko Oleksandr
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
25 Levun Ivan
6 Kurlatov Andrii
14 Antypenko Ivan
88 Yaremenko Artem
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr
20 Khalilov Ali
23 Ustynov Ihor

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Voitsekhovskyi Davyd
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Lypka Bohdan
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 28th round, Match #218
Friday, 10.05.2025, 15:00, SKIF, Lviv. 10°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv 5 : 1 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
14 Fabi 5'

99 19'

77 Chaban Ivan 28'

39' 10 Kubenko Denys

46' 1 Makarenko Nazar
31 Chobitko Oleksandr

77 Chaban Ivan
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr 46'

46' 30 Samoilovych Dmytro

60 Abramchuk Oleksandr 53'

8 Reznik Vladyslav
20 Tlumak Maksym 57'

60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan 57'

58' 26 Dziubin Marat

66' 10 Kubenko Denys
23 Ustynov Ihor

66' 16 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
20 Khalilov Ali

56 L. Yano
25 Doliuk Maksym 68'

99 
9 Lekhiv Maksym 68'

74' 15 Tsevukh Yehor
88 Yaremenko Artem

76' 11 Hrebeniuk Myron
51 Hruzyn Oleksandr

7 Kuzyk Liubomyr 85'

20 Tlumak Maksym 88'
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